
 Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  Semi Final  Final

 On or Before  On or Before  On or Before  On or Before  On 14th or 15th

9th June  14th July  11th August 1st September  September

 Mike Allen 21

 John Guerin

 Dave Green

 John Guerin

 Bill Setterfield

 Royston Brooks

15

 Mick Mather

21

21

WO

21

21

 Mike Allen

 Dave Wilson

21

14

WO

21

 Mike Allen

 Mick Mather

20

15

21

13

20

21

 Carl Taylor

 John Guerin

21

 Joe Sharp

 Mike Allen

 Carl Taylor

 Ian Taylor

 Joe Sharp

 Robin Pretty

 Carl Taylor

6

21

10

JACKIE KNIGHT SINGLES - 2024

5

WO Ian Taylor

10

 Phil Money

 Bill Setterfield

 Barry Williams

 Mike Edwards

15

21

4

3

20

 Gary Taylor

 Peter Knight

 Joe Sharp

0

 Dave Wilson

 Carl Taylor

 Bruce Carter

 Robin Pretty

3

4

H

21

0

2

1

3

1

15

0

0

3

3

5

1

1

4 WOODS, PLAYED TO 21 SHOTS, NET HANDICAP DIFFERENCE ADDED AT START


